
Speech Pathology Services from 

Bloom Healthcare

At Bloom Healthcare, our Speech Pathologists 

offer services for people with disabilities. 

We provide services: 

• In your home or in the community. 

• Tailored to meet your specific 

communication needs under your NDIS plan. 
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What We Do

Our Speech Pathologists help with: 

• Speaking and using your voice.

• Understanding language. 

• Social interaction (talking with others). 

• Fluency (how smoothly you talk). 

• Reading and spelling. 

• Using technology or communication aids. 

• Eating and drinking safely. 

We provide services for both children and adults. 
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Who We Help

Our team specialises in helping people with Autism 

and other disabilities. 

We understand how communication difficulties 

can affect your daily life. That is why we provide: 

• Assessments that focus on your 

communication needs. 

• Support to help you improve your 

communication skills. 
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Our Approach

At Bloom Healthcare, we believe that: 

• Communication is an important part of life.

• Everyone deserves high-quality Speech 

Pathology services. 

We are here to help you: 

• Improve your communication. 

• Achieve your goals with ongoing support. 



How We Can Help
Our services include: 

• Communication assessments. 

• Swallowing assessments. 

• Meal-time management plans. 

• Therapies designed just for you. 
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Contact Us
If you want to improve your communication skills, 

contact Bloom Healthcare today to learn more 

about our Speech Pathology services. 


